SPE2 Vlaams-Brabant

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30
615 Oude/Vieux
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Licentie
License
308508-48
201994-40
282558-94
169453-91
308508-48
108517-71
184503-09
300689-86
205726-86
308508-48
301738-68
179256-00
184503-09
184503-09
308508-48
184503-09
282264-91
144590-60
308508-48
308508-48
111524-71
184503-09
184503-09
281865-80
281811-26
308334-68
308508-48
137644-01
282558-94
179256-00
281540-46
302659-19
152565-81
165578-96
182574-20
281009-00
308334-68
184503-09
184503-09
201994-40
205726-86
309409-76
111333-74
226440-42
146815-54
104349-74
114926-78
220775-03
117242-66
184503-09
282558-94
108517-71
309282-46
203035-14
165578-96
308508-48
283094-48
144590-60
282117-41

SOUILLAC

123 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

ARIEN-DEKEYSER
LEEMANS HENRI
SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER
CLOETENS DIRK
ARIEN-DEKEYSER

DE SCHEPPER GEERT
LIMBOURG ERIK
LODEWIJCKX RONALD
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
VANVUCHELEN IVAN

DE SCHEPPER RUDY
LIMBOURG ERIK
LIMBOURG ERIK
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
LIMBOURG ERIK

MOENS JEAN

VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
ARIEN-DEKEYSER

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
LIMBOURG ERIK
LIMBOURG ERIK
LUYPAERT VANESSA
VAN EYLEN-IMBRECHTS
BUCACIUC DANIEL
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
WILLEMS ALBERT + ERI
SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER
DE SCHEPPER RUDY
VEULEMANS & PERILLEU
HUBLOUE PATRICK
RANS STIJN & JEROEN
LIEVENS DANY
VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE
VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
BUCACIUC DANIEL
LIMBOURG ERIK
LIMBOURG ERIK
LEEMANS HENRI
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
FORIERS DIRK

ARYS LUC

HENOT WILLY
PRONCKAERT G & J
COURTMANS PAUL

VAN DEN TROOST FRANC
HOK SMETS

DENIVEL MICHEL
LIMBOURG ERIK
SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER
DE SCHEPPER GEERT
HOK ADRIAENS
LANGBEEN LUC
LIEVENS DANY
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT
VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY
CRABBE TOM & JO
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Gemeente
Commune
TIELT-WI
OPWIJK
ST.K.LEN
ROTSELAA
TIELT-WI
GOOIK
BRUSSEGE
TIELT

KAP. OD
TIELT-WI
GRAZEN
ROOSDAAL
BRUSSEGE
BRUSSEGE
TIELT-WI
BRUSSEGE
GRIMBERG
ASSE
TIELT-WI
TIELT-WI
TIENEN
BRUSSEGE
BRUSSEGE
BEIGEM
BOORTMEE
DILBEEK
TIELT-WI
ATTENROD
ST.K.LEN
ROOSDAAL
VISSENAK
HUIZINGE
WIJGMAAL
S.U.KAPE
SCHERPEN
BEERSEL
DILBEEK
BRUSSEGE
BRUSSEGE
OPWIJK
KAP. OD
NIEUWROD
LIEDEKER
ORSMAAL
SCHEPDAA
TERALFEN
RAMSDONK
BERTEM
LINTER
BRUSSEGE
ST.K.LEN
GOOIK
HERENT
BRUSSEL
S.U.KAPE
TIELT-WI
HUIZINGE
ASSE
VILVOORD

AD IG Afstand

EN MQ Distance
4019 717010
3 1 702433
10 5 686972
1 1 713606
40| 7 2
2 1 683432
20 15 703794
4 1 717416
5 1 711834
40 11 3
2 2 | 717986
8 2 687195
20 5 2
20 19 3
40 16 4
20 11 4
6 1 704798
10 2 696882
40 1 5
40 13 6
4 | 1 706367
20 4 5
20 9 6
4 1 707147
4 | 2 | 714040
19 8 694396
40 39 7
4 2 712819
10 2 2
8 8 2
7 6 708212
3 1 682595
2 1 712686
12 2 695560
1 1 | 724808
3 1 686910
19 7 2
20 1 7
20 18 8
3 2 2
5 3 2
12 2 718216
6 2 692857
13 6 709365
6 1 690009
14 6 694234
3 3 712726
28 17 704118
4 | 2 | 712478
20 13 9
10 1 3
2 2 2
15 11 710227
5 2 700563
12 8 2
40 30 8
5 1 682230
10 3 2
15 12 702547

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 419476818
BE 212686818
BE 202647318
BE 209403818
BE 419475818
BE 202838018
BE 205393318
BE 204712218
BE 207028117
BE 419420318
BE 203507718
BE 200981717
BE 205399518
BE 205392918
BE 406266117
BE 200513617
BE 207195917
BE 200801317
BE 419419318
BE 406248617
BE 201720418
BE 200523417
BE 205391618
BE 205888715
BE 202051617
RO 044405218
BE 419429118
BE 203380018
BE 202647518
BE 202941718
BE 202007018
BE 214544717
BE 202362717
BE 201076317
BE 207612717
BE 202239016
BE 204209718
BE 200513917
BE 205397618
BE 212685918
BE 207034517
BE 212935116
BE 214149418
BE 218204113
BE 207791018
BE 201088215
BE 210044018
BE 201160218
BE 211540618
BE 205384318
BE 202640118
BE 200995617
BE 202484117
BE 201163018
BE 201076417
BE 419477018
BE 202146916
BE 200808617
BE 204336318

BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

<

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

17.24350 1205.9033
17.14040 1202.6589
17.03220 1198.1373
17.27071 1195.0831
17.31080 1192.7637
17.07100 1184.1155
17.24540 1183.0459
17.37360 1180.7373
17.33182 1179.8940
17.38490 1177.7109
17.39565 1177.1388
17.15360 1173.4887
17.29500 1173.3159
17.30320 1171.9483
17.42230 1170.8516
17.31450 1169.5787
17.35320 1163.9293
17.29381 1162.1770
17.48090 1159.9288
17.49320 1157.3389
17.41225 1155.3744
17.40440 1152.3753
17.40460 1152.3124
17.44370 1150.5497
17.51030 1149.7303
17.34049 1149.5068
17.54030 1148.9624
17.50520 1148.1032
17.28320 1147.7590
17.28450 1147.7161
17.47149 1147.3696
17.26370 1144.1098
17.54490 1140.6322
17.40000 1140.2623
18.05530 1139.8443
17.33059 1138.9685
17.39419 1138.9173
17.48180 1138.2727
17.48200 1138.2113
17.47180 1137.9119
17.55432 1137.6239
18.01430 1136.9274
17.39410 1136.4211
17.54160 1136.3173
17.37190 1136.1602
17.42010 1134.3384
17.59580 1131.3710
17.53131 1129.8095
18.01143 1128.6989
17.53540 1128.0558
17.39440 1126.6761
17.37030 1125.8249
18.00562 1125.6708
17.52392 1125.1253
17.48150 1125.0465
18.07290 1124.7510
17.37130 1123.5364
17.50411 1122.7628
17.55510 1122.5485
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SPE2 Vlaams-Brabant

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

615 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie

NO License

60 104349-74
61 | 179256-00
62 308334-68
63 122817-15
64 184503-09
65 282117-41
66 205726-86
67 220775-03
68 137644-01
69 282558-94
70 283208-65
71 184503-09
71 184503-09
73 184503-09
74 166658-12
75 146815-54
76 146932-74
77 220775-03
78  308508-48
79 | 308334-68
80 281594-03
81 111524-71
82 178934-66
83 | 103572-73
84 226440-42
85 179256-00
86 281594-03
87 282117-41
88 283094-48
89 220775-03
90 187067-51
91 | 282558-94
92 302769-32
93 308334-68
94  165578-96
95 104721-58
96 165578-96
97 111333-74
98  309409-76
99 282117-41
100 184882-00
101 308334-68
102 103572-73
103  165578-96
104 308508-48
105 220775-03
106 141717-00
107 | 220775-03
108 137644-01
109 290257-33
110 282370-03
111  146932-74
112 141215-80
113 | 154918-09
114 283094-48
115 194667-85
116 154918-09
117  215534-00
118 282863-11

123 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

COURTMANS PAUL

DE SCHEPPER RUDY
BUCACIUC DANIEL
BERCKMANS ROGER
LIMBOURG ERIK
CRABBE TOM & JO
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
HOK SMETS

WILLEMS ALBERT + ERI
SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
LIMBOURG ERIK
LIMBOURG ERIK
LIMBOURG ERIK
VANDERSTAPPEN JOS
PRONCKAERT G & J
NATENS LEON

HOK SMETS
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
BUCACIUC DANIEL
VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIE
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDENBERGH LEON
DE MAEYER PATRICK
HENOT WILLY

DE SCHEPPER RUDY
VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIE
CRABBE TOM & JO
WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT
HOK SMETS
SWINNEN-VANHOVE
SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER
STOMMELS RUDI
BUCACIUC DANIEL
LIEVENS DANY
JANSSENS RICHARD
LIEVENS DANY

ARYS LUC

FORIERS DIRK

CRABBE TOM & JO

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUG
BUCACIUC DANIEL

DE MAEYER PATRICK
LIEVENS DANY
ARIEN-DEKEYSER

HOK SMETS

DE ROOCK DANIEL

HOK SMETS

WILLEMS ALBERT + ERI
BOURS PETER

CRETEN LAMBERT
NATENS LEON
PENNINCKX IVO
PERSOONS IVO
WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT
MEERT ANDRE
PERSOONS IVO

WIINS BONI & ZN
DEPREZ WERNER
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SOUILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
TERALFEN
ROOSDAAL
DILBEEK
KORTENBE
BRUSSEGE
VILVOORD
KAP. OD
BERTEM
ATTENROD
ST.K.LEN
HALLE
BRUSSEGE
BRUSSEGE
BRUSSEGE
HAASRODE
SCHEPDAA
MEENSEL-
BERTEM
TIELT-WI
DILBEEK
KORTRIJK
TIENEN
LONDERZE
OPWIJK
ORSMAAL
ROOSDAAL
KORTRIJK
VILVOORD
HUIZINGE
BERTEM
ZICHEM
ST.K.LEN
VELTEM
DILBEEK
S.U.KAPE
LANGDORP
S.U.KAPE
LIEDEKER
NIEUWROD
VILVOORD
OVERIJSE
DILBEEK
OPWIJK
S.U.KAPE
TIELT-WI
BERTEM
LENNIK
BERTEM
ATTENROD
AVERBODE
ATTENHOV
MEENSEL-
NEERVELP
HOLSBEEK
HUIZINGE
ZELLIK
HOLSBEEK
LANGDORP
HALLE

<

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague
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2
3
3
703014
10
2
3
2
2
4
680559
11
12
13
703392
2
714930
3
9
4
713829
2
713607
703401

725762

4

2

2

4
690769

6

2

5

10

5
686991

6

3
729301
706477

2
703863
711717

3
697648

2
724628
681036

BE 201084115
BE 200988517
BE 204203118
BE 203110715
BE 205388918
BE 213584115
BE 207024917
BE 201153418
BE 201386417
BE 202647418
BE 214186718
BE 205398018
BE 205382818
BE 202412516
BE 202249617
BE 203561715
BE 201622618
BE 201158918
BE 419470418
BE 204214218
BE 205677616
BE 201719218
BE 211428318
BE 204123517
BE 204907418
BE 200988117
BE 200261915
BE 200152517
BE 204414918
BE 201156318
BE 201202618
BE 202648918
BE 210045918
BE 204200418
BE 214101218
BE 211359418
BE 202982018
BE 214150118
BE 208179018
BE 200152617
BE 212110918
BE 204209418
BE 213952618
BE 200835516
BE 406222417
BE 201150518
BE 214103518
BE 201151618
BE 201389917
BE 205042117
BE 210961115
BE 214355415
BE 203561916
BE 201353918
BE 204408818
BE 207836618
NL 124505318
BE 209511116
BE 208735716

BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

17.48380 1122.2059
17.43090 1120.7616
17.49469 1120.3881
17.57350 1120.1923
17.58500 1119.2059
17.58160 1118.2306
18.06402 1118.0580
17.59481 1117.9996
18.07380 1117.9136
17.44320 1117.8759
17.39031 1117.4077
18.00340 1116.1294
18.00340 1116.1294
18.00380 1116.0114
18.00570 1114.8142
17.49210 1114.0857
18.11435 1114.0753
18.02041 1113.9903
18.14230 1112.7072
17.54039 1112.6982
18.11331 1112.6602
18.04565 1112.4912
18.11291 1112.4298
18.02529 1111.4258
18.09030 1110.0305
17.49090 1109.9007
18.13221 1109.5184
18.03130 1109.4891
17.45020 1109.2570
18.04511 1109.1063
18.24480 1107.6176
17.51010 1106.2054
18.09321 1105.6611
17.58109 1105.4063
17.59270 1105.0282
18.26480 1104.9970
18.00190 1103.5088
17.57570 1103.3633
18.21210 1102.6576
18.07290 1102.0633
17.57205 1101.1049
18.00509 1100.7337
18.09329 1099.8403
18.02380 1099.4678
18.22150 1099.2871
18.11271 1097.6946
17.56050 1097.2836
18.11421 1097.2669
18.20370 1095.6052
18.35450 1095.4578
18.15060 1095.1434
18.23365 1093.8202
18.13335 1093.7051
18.21340 1092.3165
17.54450 1092.0048
18.09400 1090.6430
18.23550 1088.3910
18.35520 1088.2479
17.55520 1088.1487
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SPE2 Vlaams-Brabant

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

615 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
119  309095-53
120 144590-60
121  146815-54
122 103572-73
123 | 144590-60
124 281941-59
125 | 220775-03
126 220775-03
127 308334-68
128 165578-96
129 301986-25
130 308508-48
131  167800-87
132 114926-78
133  166658-12
134 309098-56
135 | 165578-96
136 141215-80
137 | 144590-60
138 309409-76
139 | 280505-78
140 281865-80
141 | 184882-00
142 122686-78
143  226440-42
144 167800-87
145 303517-04
146 220775-03
147  144590-60
148 165578-96
149 308334-68
150 282558-94
151 205726-86
152 104349-74
153 | 157860-41
154 115856-38
155 111333-74
156 175203-21
157 | 179256-00
158 308508-48
159 | 170003-59
160 306109-74
161 101183-12
162 107890-26
163  282863-11
164 111524-71
165 282264-91
166 280224-88
167 283212-69
168 282370-03
169 104349-74
170 104721-58
171  220775-03
172 220775-03
173  282264-91
174 226440-42
175 104349-74
176 215534-00
177  282699-41

123 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

VERBIST PATRICK

VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY
PRONCKAERT G & J

DE MAEYER PATRICK
VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY
THUMAS THIERRY & BAR
HOK SMETS

HOK SMETS

BUCACIUC DANIEL
LIEVENS DANY
VERVLOESEM RONNY
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN DEN TROOST FRANC
VANDERSTAPPEN JOS
DESCHUYFFELLEER NICO
LIEVENS DANY
PENNINCKX IVO

VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY
FORIERS DIRK

SENTE - CRETEN
LUYPAERT VANESSA
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUG
NOLMANS IVO

HENOT WILLY
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VERDEYEN FRANCIS
HOK SMETS

VAN DEN EYNDE WILLY
LIEVENS DANY
BUCACIUC DANIEL
SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
COURTMANS PAUL
JACOBS W-J&ZOON
ICKX JULES

ARYS LUC

DE KEMPENEER FER
DE SCHEPPER RUDY
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
BUTENEERS FERNAND
VENDERICKX BART

DE BACKER THEO
STERCKX RENE
DEPREZ WERNER

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
MOENS JEAN
CORTOOS GEORGES
BAERT THIERRY
CRETEN LAMBERT
COURTMANS PAUL
JANSSENS RICHARD
HOK SMETS

HOK SMETS

MOENS JEAN

HENOT WILLY
COURTMANS PAUL
WIINS BONI & ZN
AERTS RAYMOND
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SOUILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
LANGDORP
ASSE
SCHEPDAA
OPWIJK
ASSE
NOSSEGEM
BERTEM
BERTEM
DILBEEK
S.U.KAPE
BETEKOM
TIELT-WI
BEERSEL
RAMSDONK
HAASRODE
HERFELIN
S.U.KAPE
NEERVELP
ASSE
NIEUWROD
HERENT
BEIGEM
OVERIJSE
BEKKEVOO
ORSMAAL
BEERSEL
STEENOKK
BERTEM
ASSE
S.U.KAPE
DILBEEK
ST.K.LEN
KAP. OD
TERALFEN
OPWIJK
TIELT-WI
LIEDEKER
MOLLEM
ROOSDAAL
TIELT-WI
WALSBETS
OETINGEN
KESSEL-L
BEGIIJNEN
HALLE
TIENEN
GRIMBERG
ATTENROD
LIEDEKER
ATTENHOV
TERALFEN
LANGDORP
BERTEM
BERTEM
GRIMBERG
ORSMAAL
TERALFEN
LANGDORP
BERTEM

<

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague
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728112
3
3
3
4
702697
7
8
7
6
719441
11
685538
2
2
677813
7
2
5
3
709359
2
2
721517
3
2
705131

W h OOOKLWO ©

705720
713976
3
701215
5
12
702892
682036
708754
724182
2
3
2
712772
691539

704517

BE 211321418
BE 202710018
BE 210872516
BE 210059115
BE 202700418
BE 202396717
BE 201159918
BE 201157918
BE 212358818
BE 214101518
BE 201067118
BE 406221717
BE 204526618
BE 230223315
BE 201418018
BE 412920218
BE 201071017
BE 214067315
BE 201256317
BE 207963417
BE 201771317
BE 207205017
BE 231886215
BE 202189518
BE 214773615
BE 200273317
BE 210063318
BE 201152818
BE 200802917
BE 229235716
BE 204203918
BE 200823117
BE 207023817
BE 203023118
BE 232357115
BE 201869618
BE 214149318
BE 202749318
BE 200989517
BE 419418218
BE 207535616
BE 201184317
BE 200267715
BE 201363518
BE 208808915
BE 202595417
BE 207193617
BE 203318118
BE 202894518
BE 205981417
BE 201042017
BE 227156614
BE 201157818
BE 201158518
BE 207190117
BE 216312313
BE 203023218
BE 209508016
BE 209376115

BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

18.39400 1087.2753
18.11111 1086.8657
18.04550 1086.7710
18.17580 1085.5512
18.12001 1085.4832
18.17471 1084.7689
18.19290 1084.1202
18.19320 1084.0367
18.10579 1083.3602
18.12270 1082.6679
18.34392 1082.4304
18.32330 1082.1976
18.04200 1080.7220
18.29310 1080.6793
18.21320 1079.5948
17.57540 1079.4920
18.14240 1079.3917
18.22505 1078.1527
18.16241 1078.0944
18.36120 1078.0787
18.28439 1076.8558
18.26460 1076.7096
18.11515 1076.2017
18.41280 1074.5388
18.30440 1073.6026
18.08420 1073.3333
18.28519 1070.2208
18.28180 1069.6005
18.21371 1069.4635
18.20240 1069.4342
18.19249 1069.2639
18.14180 1066.2300
18.37542 1065.7740
18.22120 1064.4496
18.33580 1062.8847
18.41491 1062.7516
18.22000 1062.6641
18.29571 1062.5248
18.16490 1062.4262
18.45430 1061.1104
18.32410 1060.6755
18.13180 1060.2145
18.38330 1060.1361
18.53160 1059.8819
18.13320 1058.2762
18.38105 1057.1587
18.36510 1056.9064
18.44463 1056.3158
18.24421 1056.2658
18.39110 1055.7301
18.27520 1055.2807
18.57510 1055.1167
18.38200 1053.5431
18.38330 1053.2017
18.39310 1052.6967
18.44220 1051.8981
18.31480 1049.0088
19.01110 1048.3875
18.42021 1048.3338
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SPE2 Vlaams-Brabant

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

615 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
178 219391-74
179 104349-74
180 220775-03
181 | 283094-48
182 281941-59
183 | 167596-77
184 193284-60
185 | 192646-04
186 226440-42
187 | 282863-11
188 282558-94
189 | 149160-71
190 146815-54
191 221122-59
192 157860-41
193 101982-35
194 205726-86
195 194667-85
196 167800-87
197 308508-48
198 179256-00
199 192646-04
200 301738-68
201 | 195438-80
202 201994-40
203 | 283212-69
204 203035-14
205 | 115856-38

123 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer

Naam

Nom

LUYCKX LUC
COURTMANS PAUL

HOK SMETS

WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT
THUMAS THIERRY & BAR
DENIS JEAN

VANHOOF PETER
GRAMMET-OL-DEVOS
HENOT WILLY

DEPREZ WERNER
SCHAEKELS-D.LOECKER
RANS ALEX & ANNIE
PRONCKAERT G & J

VAN ROEY LUDOVIC
JACOBS W-J&ZOON
DANCKAERT RONNY
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
MEERT ANDRE
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
ARIEN-DEKEYSER

DE SCHEPPER RUDY
GRAMMET-OL-DEVOS
VANVUCHELEN IVAN
D'HOLLANDER ALFONS
LEEMANS HENRI

BAERT THIERRY
LANGBEEN LUC

ICKX JULES

07-08-2020 16:01:06

SOUILLAC

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune EN
PEPINGEN 2

TERALFEN | 14
BERTEM 28

HUIZINGE 5
NOSSEGEM 5
HERENT 5
BEKKEVOO 6
WOMMERSO 4
ORSMAAL 13
HALLE 4
ST.K.LEN 10
HERENT 2
SCHEPDAA 6
VELTEM 5
OPWIJK

4
ESSENE 4
KAP. OD 5
ZELLIK 6

6

BEERSEL

TIELT-WI 40
ROOSDAAL 8
WOMMERSO 4
GRAZEN 2
WOLVERTE | 12
OPWIJK 3
LIEDEKER @ 3
BRUSSEL 5
TIELT-WI 4

BELGISC

'@

\./

MQ Distance Bague

2
11
21

WhrWwoRrwWwOPoNAR,ARIOROMWRW®WNR O

681543
6
12
4
2
708450
722092
708690
5
3
7
708966
4
707569
2
694909

\l
8 -
NNNWGHFNNODWN O

I
n

BE 204307018
BE 203017618
BE 201151118
BE 204402518
BE 200953818
BE 200733215
BE 203282518
BE 209058717
BE 208918117
BE 212721818
BE 202652718
BE 214840018
BE 211975917
BE 214203318
BE 213344518
BE 422357218
BE 207025617
BE 207836518
BE 204526118
BE 419468918
BE 200979117
BE 205081118
BE 203500718
BE 209702418
BE 212687518
BE 202893818
BE 205229316
BE 202596615

E VERSTANDHOUDING

KBDB - RFCB
Fosulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
18.20080 1048.3127
18.33470 1045.8744
18.43210 1045.6939
18.22450 1045.1628
18.43351 1043.2195
18.49330 1042.5281
19.04099 1040.2311
18.51390 1039.6685
18.52320 1039.3119
18.25480 1038.4812
18.31320 1038.4541
18.53561 1036.5985
18.36120 1035.7385
18.53350 1035.0881
18.51490 1035.0583
18.41330 1034.7837
18.58171 1034.2140
18.46290 1031.2863
18.34480 1031.1943
19.06020 1030.1374
18.37530 1028.9147
18.58540 1028.7270
19.07595 1028.6455
18.59530 1027.1940
18.54030 1026.8738
18.43311 1026.7560
18.52261 1026.5637
19.05441 1026.2183
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